
S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME

1 DHANUATIYA 5:10 A.M 12:30 P.M

2 BARAI TOLA 5:20 A.M 12:20 P.M

3 MANIK COMPLEX 5:35 A.M 12:05 P.M

4 CHIKNAUTA 5:45 A.M 11:55 A.M

5 SANT KABIR NAGAR 5:55 A.M 11:45 A.M

6 SCHOOL 6:05 A.M 11:35 A.M

S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME

1 SHAHU COLONY 6:20 A.M 1:10 P.M

2 S K SCHOOL (OPPOSITE) 6:30 A.M 12:55 P.M

3 SCHOOL 6:40 A.M 12:45 P.M

2nd TRIP

BUS NO. 8 (1st TRIP)


